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1 ABISHEK S 510418102001 AUTO 2022 ONCAMPUS DELPHI TVS TECHNOLOGIES

2 DEEPAK RAJ S 510418102002 AUTO 2022 ONCAMPUS SUNDRAM FASTENERS

3 DEVANATHAN P 510418102003 AUTO 2022 ONCAMPUS DELPHI TVS TECHNOLOGIES

4 JAYAPRIYA J 510418102004 AUTO 2022 ONCAMPUS DELPHI TVS TECHNOLOGIES

5 KRISHNA KUMAR A 510418102005 AUTO 2022 ONCAMPUS DELPHI TVS TECHNOLOGIES

6 RAJKUMAR R 510418102006 AUTO 2022 ONCAMPUS DELPHI TVS TECHNOLOGIES

7 SAKTHIVELMURUGAN M 510418102007 AUTO 2022 ONCAMPUS DELPHI TVS TECHNOLOGIES

8 SIVA V 510418102008 AUTO 2022 ONCAMPUS DELPHI TVS TECHNOLOGIES

9 SURIYA K 510418102009 AUTO 2022 ONCAMPUS DELPHI TVS TECHNOLOGIES

10 DHIRAJ RAJ.D 510418103003 CIVIL 2022 ONCAMPUS HIRISE DRAFTING &CONSULTING

11 SIVARAMAN B 510418103703 CIVIL 2022 ONCAMPUS HIRISE DRAFTING &CONSULTING

12 MANJU V 510418103705 CIVIL 2022 ONCAMPUS SUTHERLAND

13 AADHINARAYANAN M 510418104001 CSE 2022 ONCAMPUS DATAPATTERN

14 ABARNA K 510418104002 CSE 2022 ONCAMPUS TATA CONSULTANCY SERVICES

15 ABIRAMI J 510418104005 CSE 2022 ONCAMPUS COGNIZANT

16 ABITHA R 510418104006 CSE 2022 ONCAMPUS FOCUS EDUMATICS

17 ABITHA SARAVANAN 510418104007 CSE 2022 ONCAMPUS QSPIDERS

18 AJITHKUMAR M 510418104010 CSE 2022 ONCAMPUS BUDDI AI

19 ANBARASAN A 510418104011 CSE 2022 ONCAMPUS COGNIZANT

20 ARISH ROSARIO L 510418104014 CSE 2022 ONCAMPUS IINVSYS

21 BALAJI K 510418104016 CSE 2022 ONCAMPUS TATA CONSULTANCY SERVICES

22 S.DIVYA 510418104019 CSE 2022 ONCAMPUS SURGE IT TECHNOLOGY

23 GAYATHRI B 510418104020 CSE 2022 ONCAMPUS HCL TECHNOLOGIES

24 M.GAYATHRI 510418104021 CSE 2022 ONCAMPUS SURGE IT TECHNOLOGY

25 GNANAMOORTHY D 510418104022 CSE 2022 ONCAMPUS PALLE TECHNOLOGIES

26 GOPI M 510418104023 CSE 2022 ONCAMPUS INFOSYS

27 INBASEKARAN S 510418104024 CSE 2022 ONCAMPUS FOCUS EDUMATICS

28 KARTHIKEYAN S 510418104027 CSE 2022 ONCAMPUS HCL TECHNOLOGIES

29 KIRUBANITHY G.B 510418104031 CSE 2022 ONCAMPUS CAPGEMINI

30 KOKILA E 510418104032 CSE 2022 ONCAMPUS HCL TECHNOLOGIES

31 LOGESHWARAN M 510418104034 CSE 2022 ONCAMPUS SUTHERLAND

32 MOHAMED SALMAAN C 510418104038 CSE 2022 ONCAMPUS COGNIZANT

33 A.MOHANA PRIYA 510418104039 CSE 2022 ONCAMPUS QSPIDERS

34 NAVANEETHAKRISHNAN P 510418104042 CSE 2022 ONCAMPUS HCL TECHNOLOGIES

35 NISHANTH S 510418104044 CSE 2022 ONCAMPUS QSPIDERS

36 NIVETHA.S 510418104045 CSE 2022 ONCAMPUS SUTHERLAND

37 NIVETHAA.E 510418104046 CSE 2022 ONCAMPUS QUALITEST

38 PARTHASARATHI.K 510418104047 CSE 2022 ONCAMPUS FOCUS EDUMATICS

39 R. POOVITHA 510418104049 CSE 2022 ONCAMPUS QSPIDERS

40 K. PRIYADHARSHINI 510418104054 CSE 2022 ONCAMPUS QSPIDERS

41 RAGHUL.K 510418104055 CSE 2022 ONCAMPUS COGNIZANT

42 RAJA V 510418104056 CSE 2022 ONCAMPUS QSPIDERS
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43 P.RAJASIMMAN 510418104057 CSE 2022 ONCAMPUS TATA ELXSI

44 S.SANDHIYA 510418104061 CSE 2022 ONCAMPUS SURGE IT TECHNOLOGY

45 SANJAYKUMAR.M 510418104063 CSE 2022 ONCAMPUS SUTHERLAND

46 SATHISHKUMAR.R 510418104064 CSE 2022 ONCAMPUS TATA CONSULTANCY SERVICES

47 SNEHA. K 510418104066 CSE 2022 ONCAMPUS HCL TECHNOLOGIES

48 SRIVIDHYA.P 510418104067 CSE 2022 ONCAMPUS FOCUS EDUMATICS

49 SRIVIDHYA. S 510418104068 CSE 2022 ONCAMPUS HCL TECHNOLOGIES

50 V.SUJITHA 510418104070 CSE 2022 ONCAMPUS FOCUS EDUMATICS

51 SYED MUFEED AHMED I 510418104072 CSE 2022 ONCAMPUS INFOSYS

52 TARUNI V 510418104073 CSE 2022 ONCAMPUS SUTHERLAND

53 MONISHA P 510418104701 CSE 2022 ONCAMPUS FOCUS EDUMATICS

54 SYED MANSUR B 510418104702 CSE 2022 ONCAMPUS HCL TECHNOLOGIES

55 SHANJAY M 510418104706 CSE 2022 ONCAMPUS SUTHERLAND

56 K.NAVEEN KUMAR 510418104709 CSE 2022 ONCAMPUS SURGE IT TECHNOLOGY

57 CHARUMATHI S 510418104710 CSE 2022 ONCAMPUS FACE PREP

58 ARCHANA S K 510418104713 CSE 2022 ONCAMPUS FOCUS EDUMATICS

59 SOWMIYA A 510418104715 CSE 2022 ONCAMPUS FOCUS EDUMATICS

60 DINESHKUMAR V S 510418104718 CSE 2022 ONCAMPUS DATAPATTERN

61 JAHIR HUSSAIN K 510418104721 CSE 2022 ONCAMPUS DATAPATTERN

62 JOTHISWARAN K 510418104722 CSE 2022 ONCAMPUS DATAPATTERN

63 PRADEEP B 510418104726 CSE 2022 ONCAMPUS QSPIDERS

64 VIJAYAKUMAR E 510418104734 CSE 2022 ONCAMPUS ASPIRE SYSTEMS

65 AKALYA B 510418105002 EEE 2022 OFFCAMPUS ACCORD GLOBAL TECH. SOLU.

66 ANANTH S 510418105003 EEE 2022 OFFCAMPUS CETC RENEWABLE ENERGY TECH.

67 ARUN R 510418105004 EEE 2022 OFFCAMPUS CSS CORP

68 BALA CHANDIRAN A 510418105005 EEE 2022 OFFCAMPUS TEAMLEASE SERVICES LTD

69 CHANDRASEKAR V 510418105006 EEE 2022 ONCAMPUS SUTHERLAND

70 DHAMODHARAN E 510418105007 EEE 2022 OFFCAMPUS KARVY DIGI KONNECT LIMITED

71 DHANASEKAR V 510418105008 EEE 2022 ONCAMPUS SUTHERLAND

72 GANESHARAVIND D N 510418105009 EEE 2022 ONCAMPUS FOXCONN

73 HARIHARAN R 510418105011 EEE 2022 OFFCAMPUS JUSTDIAL

74 HARINI C B 510418105012 EEE 2022 ONCAMPUS SUTHERLAND

75 KALAI VANI M 510418105013 EEE 2022 ONCAMPUS VALUED EPISTEMICS

76 KARTHIKEYAN V 510418105014 EEE 2022 OFFCAMPUS TALENTPRO INDIA HR PVT. LTD

77 KATHIRAVAN P 510418105015 EEE 2022 ONCAMPUS VALUED EPISTEMICS

78 MAATHESHVAR R R 510418105017 EEE 2022 ONCAMPUS SUTHERLAND

79 MAHAVIDHYA T 510418105018 EEE 2022 OFFCAMPUS ACCORD GLOBAL TECH. SOLU.

80 MANIKANDAN R 510418105020 EEE 2022 ONCAMPUS JDNET TECHNOLOGIES

81 MATHIVATHANI S 510418105021 EEE 2022 ONCAMPUS SUTHERLAND

82 MUGIL VANNAN S 510418105022 EEE 2022 ONCAMPUS JDNET TECHNOLOGIES

83 PORKAVI E 510418105024 EEE 2022 ONCAMPUS VEE EEE TECHNOLOGIES

84 PRASANTH S 510418105025 EEE 2022 ONCAMPUS FOCUS EDUMATICS
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85 PRIYADHARSHINI D 510418105026 EEE 2022 OFFCAMPUS CSS CORP

86 RANJITHA M 510418105027 EEE 2022 ONCAMPUS KARVY DIGI KONNECT LIMITED

87 SATHISHKUMAR N 510418105028 EEE 2022 ONCAMPUS ATOS

88 SUBALAKSHMI R 510418105029 EEE 2022 ONCAMPUS FOXCONN

89 SUGUMAR S 510418105030 EEE 2022 ONCAMPUS SUTHERLAND

90 SURIYA S 510418105031 EEE 2022 ONCAMPUS TVM INFO TECH

91 THAMOTHARAN K 510418105032 EEE 2022 ONCAMPUS SUTHERLAND

92 VAISHNAVI M 510418105033 EEE 2022 ONCAMPUS VALEO

93 VELAN V 510418105034 EEE 2022 OFFCAMPUS NAVITAS LIFE SCIENCE

94 TAMILKUMARAN S 510418105301 EEE 2022 ONCAMPUS JDNET TECHNOLOGIES

95 VASANTHAN S 510418105302 EEE 2022 ONCAMPUS SUTHERLAND

96 VASANTH G 510418105704 EEE 2022 OFFCAMPUS KARVY DIGI KONNECT LIMITED

97 MANIGANDAN J 510418105705 EEE 2022 ONCAMPUS ATOS

98 DINESH R 510418105707 EEE 2022 ONCAMPUS SUTHERLAND

99 ARAVINDKUMAR E 510418105708 EEE 2022 ONCAMPUS TVM INFO TECH

100 FARJANA J 510418105712 EEE 2022 ONCAMPUS FOCUS EDUMATICS

101 SAVITHRI C 510418105713 EEE 2022 OFFCAMPUS ACCORD GLOBAL TECH. SOLU.

102 KAVIN PRASATH R 510418105715 EEE 2022 OFFCAMPUS TEAMLEASE SERVICES LTD

103 MADHESWARAN T E 510418105717 EEE 2022 ONCAMPUS FOXCONN

104 NARESHKUMAR S 510418105718 EEE 2022 OFFCAMPUS CSS CORP

105 SANJAY KUMAR R 510418105719 EEE 2022 ONCAMPUS ASHOK LEYLAND

106 AKSHYA K 510418106002 ECE 2022 ONCAMPUS SUTHERLAND

107 AMERA A 510418106003 ECE 2022 OFFCAMPUS ACCORD GLOBAL TECH. SOLU.

108 ANTONY EVAJALIN RECHAL J 510418106004 ECE 2022 ONCAMPUS FOXCONN

109 ARITHRA S 510418106005 ECE 2022 OFFCAMPUS TESSOLVE

110 ASEN BASHA S 510418106007 ECE 2022 ONCAMPUS WIPRO

111 ASHWATHI K 510418106008 ECE 2022 OFFCAMPUS CSS CORP

112 DURGAPRIYA G 510418106009 ECE 2022 OFFCAMPUS ACCORD GLOBAL TECH. SOLU.

113 ELAKIYA M 510418106010 ECE 2022 ONCAMPUS SUTHERLAND

114 GOWTHAM N 510418106011 ECE 2022 ONCAMPUS COGNIZANT

115 INDHUJA R 510418106013 ECE 2022 ONCAMPUS FOXCONN

116 ISHWARYA V 510418106014 ECE 2022 ONCAMPUS SUTHERLAND

117 JANANI S 510418106015 ECE 2022 OFFCAMPUS CSS CORP

118 JAYASHREE N 510418106016 ECE 2022 ONCAMPUS SUTHERLAND

119 KARTHIK KUMAR M 510418106018 ECE 2022 ONCAMPUS COGNIZANT

120 KEERTHIVASAN K 510418106019 ECE 2022 OFFCAMPUS TESSOLVE

121 MADHUMITHA M 510418106020 ECE 2022 OFFCAMPUS ACCORD GLOBAL TECH. SOLU.

122 MOHANS 510418106022 ECE 2022 ONCAMPUS SUTHERLAND

123 MUNAVAR ALIKHAN M 510418106023 ECE 2022 OFFCAMPUS ACCORD GLOBAL TECH. SOLU.

124 NIROSHA P 510418106024 ECE 2022 ONCAMPUS HI-TECH CALIBRATION

125 NITHYASRI A 510418106026 ECE 2022 ONCAMPUS SUTHERLAND

126 POOJA 510418106029 ECE 2022 OFFCAMPUS TESSOLVE
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127 POOJA HARINI P 510418106030 ECE 2022 ONCAMPUS SUTHERLAND

128 SANGAVI A 510418106036 ECE 2022 ONCAMPUS FOXCONN

129 SANKARANARAYANAN M 510418106037 ECE 2022 ONCAMPUS SUTHERLAND

130 SHESHAINI V 510418106039 ECE 2022 ONCAMPUS ATOS

131 SUBHASRI V 510418106041 ECE 2022 ONCAMPUS SUTHERLAND

132 SUGUMAR A 510418106042 ECE 2022 ONCAMPUS WIPRO

133 YASMEEN FATHIMA A 510418106045 ECE 2022 OFFCAMPUS TESSOLVE

134 NANDHINI P 510418106701 ECE 2022 ONCAMPUS SUTHERLAND

135 KARTHIK 510418106702 ECE 2022 OFFCAMPUS ACCORD GLOBAL TECH. SOLU.

136 HARIHARAN M 510418106704 ECE 2022 ONCAMPUS ATOS

137 SENTHAMIZHSELVAN C 510418106705 ECE 2022 ONCAMPUS SUTHERLAND

138 SRIDHAR R 510418106706 ECE 2022 ONCAMPUS FOXCONN

139 PRABU D 510418106707 ECE 2022 ONCAMPUS FOXCONN

140 ABIRAMI V 510418106710 ECE 2022 ONCAMPUS SUTHERLAND

141 GAYATHIRI D 510418106711 ECE 2022 OFFCAMPUS ACCORD GLOBAL TECH. SOLU.

142 PARKAVI G 510418106712 ECE 2022 ONCAMPUS SUTHERLAND

143 SUJATHA S 510418106713 ECE 2022 OFFCAMPUS CSS CORP

144 SATHISH S 510418107002 EIE 2022 ONCAMPUS SUNDRAM FASTENERS

145 ABISHEK.A 510418114002 MECH 2022 ONCAMPUS DELPHI TVS TECHNOLOGIES

146 K. ABUBAKKAR SIDDIQ 510418114003 MECH 2022 ONCAMPUS DELPHI TVS TECHNOLOGIES

147 AJITH KUMAR S 510418114006 MECH 2022 ONCAMPUS DELPHI TVS TECHNOLOGIES

148 AKASH.E 510418114007 MECH 2022 ONCAMPUS DELPHI TVS TECHNOLOGIES

149 ARAVINDHA KRISHNAN.P 510418114008 MECH 2022 ONCAMPUS DELPHI TVS TECHNOLOGIES

150 ARUN. G 510418114010 MECH 2022 ONCAMPUS DELPHI TVS TECHNOLOGIES

151 ARUNKUMAR S 510418114011 MECH 2022 ONCAMPUS DELPHI TVS TECHNOLOGIES

152 ASHVANTH M 510418114012 MECH 2022 ONCAMPUS DELPHI TVS TECHNOLOGIES

153 AYAPPAN.V 510418114013 MECH 2022 ONCAMPUS DELPHI TVS TECHNOLOGIES

154 BARATHKRISHNAN G 510418114014 MECH 2022 ONCAMPUS DELPHI TVS TECHNOLOGIES

155 GANESH.R 510418114016 MECH 2022 ONCAMPUS DELPHI TVS TECHNOLOGIES

156 B.GOKUL 510418114017 MECH 2022 ONCAMPUS DELPHI TVS TECHNOLOGIES

157 JAYCHANDER . K 510418114019 MECH 2022 ONCAMPUS DELPHI TVS TECHNOLOGIES

158 JOTHI.B 510418114020 MECH 2022 ONCAMPUS DELPHI TVS TECHNOLOGIES

159 KUMARESAN M 510418114021 MECH 2022 ONCAMPUS DELPHI TVS TECHNOLOGIES

160 MANIGANDAN. P 510418114022 MECH 2022 ONCAMPUS DELPHI TVS TECHNOLOGIES

161 MITHUN.R 510418114023 MECH 2022 ONCAMPUS DELPHI TVS TECHNOLOGIES

162 NAVEENKUMAR.S 510418114024 MECH 2022 ONCAMPUS DELPHI TVS TECHNOLOGIES

163 PARANTHAMAN.K 510418114025 MECH 2022 ONCAMPUS DELPHI TVS TECHNOLOGIES

164 PRAKASH RAJ. G 510418114026 MECH 2022 ONCAMPUS DELPHI TVS TECHNOLOGIES

165 RAHUL.R 510418114028 MECH 2022 ONCAMPUS DELPHI TVS TECHNOLOGIES

166 RAJESH M 510418114029 MECH 2022 ONCAMPUS DELPHI TVS TECHNOLOGIES

167 RAMESH.R 510418114030 MECH 2022 ONCAMPUS DELPHI TVS TECHNOLOGIES

168 RAMKUMAR H 510418114031 MECH 2022 ONCAMPUS DELPHI TVS TECHNOLOGIES
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169 SANJAY.V 510418114032 MECH 2022 ONCAMPUS DELPHI TVS TECHNOLOGIES

170 SANTHAMOORTHI. M 510418114033 MECH 2022 ONCAMPUS DELPHI TVS TECHNOLOGIES

171 SANTHOSH. S 510418114034 MECH 2022 ONCAMPUS DELPHI TVS TECHNOLOGIES

172 SANTHOSH S 510418114035 MECH 2022 ONCAMPUS DELPHI TVS TECHNOLOGIES

173 SANTHOSH KUMAR S 510418114036 MECH 2022 ONCAMPUS DELPHI TVS TECHNOLOGIES

174 SIVA.P 510418114037 MECH 2022 ONCAMPUS DELPHI TVS TECHNOLOGIES

175 SUDHARSHAN KUMAR .S 510418114038 MECH 2022 ONCAMPUS DELPHI TVS TECHNOLOGIES

176 THIRUMAL MS 510418114039 MECH 2022 ONCAMPUS DELPHI TVS TECHNOLOGIES

177 THIRUNAVUKARASU. B 510418114040 MECH 2022 ONCAMPUS DELPHI TVS TECHNOLOGIES

178 M.UDHAYA KUMAR 510418114041 MECH 2022 ONCAMPUS SUNDRAM FASTENERS

179 UDHAYAKUMAR D 510418114042 MECH 2022 ONCAMPUS DELPHI TVS TECHNOLOGIES

180 VANJITH ESWAR.S 510418114043 MECH 2022 ONCAMPUS DELPHI TVS TECHNOLOGIES

181 VIGNESH A 510418114044 MECH 2022 ONCAMPUS DELPHI TVS TECHNOLOGIES

182 VIGNESH.V 510418114045 MECH 2022 ONCAMPUS DELPHI TVS TECHNOLOGIES

183 VIJAYARAJ.R 510418114046 MECH 2022 ONCAMPUS DELPHI TVS TECHNOLOGIES

184 ANAND KUMAR.R 510418114301 MECH 2022 ONCAMPUS DELPHI TVS TECHNOLOGIES

185 N.ASHOK KUMAR 510418114302 MECH 2022 ONCAMPUS SUNDRAM FASTENERS

186 DINESH K 510418114303 MECH 2022 ONCAMPUS DELPHI TVS TECHNOLOGIES

187 DINESH KUMAR V 510418114304 MECH 2022 ONCAMPUS DELPHI TVS TECHNOLOGIES

188 MOHANM 510418114305 MECH 2022 ONCAMPUS DELPHI TVS TECHNOLOGIES

189 PRASANTH D 510418114306 MECH 2022 ONCAMPUS DELPHI TVS TECHNOLOGIES

190 S.RAGUL 510418114307 MECH 2022 ONCAMPUS SUNDRAM FASTENERS

191 RAMKUMAR RE 510418114308 MECH 2022 ONCAMPUS DELPHI TVS TECHNOLOGIES

192 S.PRAVEEN CHAND 510418114702 MECH 2022 ONCAMPUS SUNDRAM FASTENERS

193 SELVAKUMAR M 510418114703 MECH 2022 ONCAMPUS DELPHI TVS TECHNOLOGIES

194 DINESH T 510418114704 MECH 2022 ONCAMPUS DELPHI TVS TECHNOLOGIES

195 V.VINOTHKUMAR 510418114705 MECH 2022 ONCAMPUS DELPHI TVS TECHNOLOGIES

196 M.SAIRAM 510418114706 MECH 2022 ONCAMPUS DELPHI TVS TECHNOLOGIES

197 KALAISELV AM K 510418114707 MECH 2022 ONCAMPUS DELPHI TVS TECHNOLOGIES

198 C.SARATH KUMAR 510418114708 MECH 2022 ONCAMPUS SUNDRAM FASTENERS

199 RAMOORTHI P 510418114710 MECH 2022 ONCAMPUS DELPHI TVS TECHNOLOGIES

200 DIVIYARASAN.G 510418114711 MECH 2022 ONCAMPUS DELPHI TVS TECHNOLOGIES

201 SATHISHKUMAR. K 510418114712 MECH 2022 ONCAMPUS DELPHI TVS TECHNOLOGIES

202 J.MOHAMMED FAYAS 510418114713 MECH 2022 ONCAMPUS SUNDRAM FASTENERS

203 N SIVASHANKAR 510418114714 MECH 2022 ONCAMPUS DELPHI TVS TECHNOLOGIES

204 HARI M 510418114715 MECH 2022 ONCAMPUS DELPHI TVS TECHNOLOGIES

205 SHEK SHOWKATH M 510418114716 MECH 2022 ONCAMPUS DELPHI TVS TECHNOLOGIES

206 KULANDAI YESU M 510418114718 MECH 2022 ONCAMPUS DATAPATTERN

207 K.MANO 510418114719 MECH 2022 ONCAMPUS DELPHI TVS TECHNOLOGIES

208 AYYAPPAN.C 510418114720 MECH 2022 ONCAMPUS DELPHI TVS TECHNOLOGIES

209 JAGADHEESH S 510418114722 MECH 2022 ONCAMPUS DELPHI TVS TECHNOLOGIES

210 BALA MURUGAN G 510418114724 MECH 2022 ONCAMPUS DELPHI TVS TECHNOLOGIES
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211 K. VISHNU 510418114725 MECH 2022 ONCAMPUS DELPHI TVS TECHNOLOGIES

212 AJITH P 510418114726 MECH 2022 ONCAMPUS DELPHI TVS TECHNOLOGIES

213 ARAVIND KUMAR A 510418203003 CHEM 2022 ONCAMPUS INFOSYS

214 BRINDHA B 510418203004 CHEM 2022 ONCAMPUS DOMEX E-DATA PVT. LTD

215 BALAJI M 510418205001 IT 2022 ONCAMPUS HCL TECHNOLOGIES

216 BIRUNDHA A 510418205002 IT 2022 ONCAMPUS SUTHERLAND

217 GURU K 510418205005 IT 2022 ONCAMPUS SUTHERLAND

218 HARISH J 510418205006 IT 2022 ONCAMPUS FOCUS EDUMATICS

219 S.KALPANA 510418205007 IT 2022 ONCAMPUS COGNIZANT

220 KANIMOZHI R 510418205008 IT 2022 ONCAMPUS DOODLEBLUE INNOVATIONS

221 MOHAMMED.FAIZ 510418205009 IT 2022 ONCAMPUS FOCUS EDUMATICS

222 POORNA CHANDIRAN. V 510418205011 IT 2022 ONCAMPUS DOODLEBLUE INNOVATIONS

223 PRASANTH.K 510418205012 IT 2022 ONCAMPUS DOODLEBLUE INNOVATIONS

224 RAVIKUMAR.S 510418205013 IT 2022 ONCAMPUS FOCUS EDUMATICS

225 RUDRANARAYANAN. R 510418205014 IT 2022 ONCAMPUS HCL TECHNOLOGIES

226 SHAFIQ S 510418205016 IT 2022 ONCAMPUS FOCUS EDUMATICS

227 SRINATH.P.P 510418205017 IT 2022 ONCAMPUS SURGE IT TECHNOLOGY

228 S.VINITHA 510418205019 IT 2022 ONCAMPUS OPEN WEAVER

229 ABINAYA.B 510418214001 BIOTECH 2022 ONCAMPUS SUTHERLAND

230 AKALYA.K 510418214003 BIOTECH 2022 ONCAMPUS DOMEX E-DATA PVT. LTD

231 ARCHANA. S 510418214004 BIOTECH 2022 ONCAMPUS FOCUS EDUMATICS

232 ARUNODHAYA.K.N 510418214005 BIOTECH 2022 ONCAMPUS COGNIZANT

233 GIRIJA K.V 510418214008 BIOTECH 2022 ONCAMPUS SUTHERLAND

234 HARIHARAN.K 510418214009 BIOTECH 2022 ONCAMPUS HISTOGENETICS (INDIA) PVT. LTD

235 ISHWARYA.K 510418214012 BIOTECH 2022 ONCAMPUS FOCUS EDUMATICS

236 LIKITHA M.K 510418214015 BIOTECH 2022 ONCAMPUS BYJU'S

237 NANDHINEE. R 510418214017 BIOTECH 2022 ONCAMPUS DOMEX E-DATA PVT. LTD

238 NIVETHA.S 510418214019 BIOTECH 2022 ONCAMPUS FOCUS EDUMATICS

239 ROOPA.B.R 510418214021 BIOTECH 2022 ONCAMPUS DOMEX E-DATA PVT. LTD

240 SAMRIN.T 510418214023 BIOTECH 2022 ONCAMPUS FACE PREP

241 SWETHA.S 510418214026 BIOTECH 2022 ONCAMPUS SUTHERLAND

242 NIVETHA.B 510418214030 BIOTECH 2022 ONCAMPUS COGNIZANT

243 AKSHAYA S 510420631007 M.B.A 2022 ONCAMPUS SBI GENERAL INSURANCE

244 SANDHIYA D 510420631039 M.B.A 2022 ONCAMPUS SUTHERLAND

245 SHALINI K 510420631042 M.B.A 2022 ONCAMPUS SBI GENERAL INSURANCE

246 SUBALAKSHMI E 510420631045 M.B.A 2022 ONCAMPUS SUTHERLAND

247 VANATHI S 510420631048 M.B.A 2022 ONCAMPUS SBI GENERAL INSURANCE

248 VIDHYA V 510420631051 M.B.A 2022 ONCAMPUS SUTHERLAND


